M1800008600

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
· (B	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(D	ocument Number)	•
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





200317292862

08/20/18--01040--002 ++130.00



O RRUCE SEP 1 9 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation		•					
SUBJE	100 AVENUE OF T	THE ARTS, LLC						
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		_		
The encl Existence	losed "Application by For ee, and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	ipany for Authoriz renced foreign lim	ation to Tr ited liabili	ransact Business in Florida ty company to transact bus	." Certifi iness in I	cate of lorida	
Please re	eturn all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	: following:					
	CAROLINA N	ORONHA						
	· · · · · ·	<u> </u>	Came of Person	<u></u>	· ····	-		
	FUSE GROUP	INVESTMENT COMPAN	JIES					
		F	irm/Company			_		
	900 NW 6TH S	TREET, SUITE 201				<u> </u>	26	
			Address	_		= <u>[2</u>]	S #11	أمطعت
	FORT LAUDE	RDALE, FL 33311				HAS	EP 1	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
		City/\$	State and Zip Code				9	Sec.
	CARÓLINA@F	JSEGROUPCO.COM				F(0)	P2 2	
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	I report no	diffication)		CITE:	Sea and
For furth	ner information concerning	g this matter, please call:					•	
	CAROLINA NARONH	A	954 at (926-75	500			
	Name o	l'Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number	_		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314			Division Registra Clifton I 2661 Ex	T ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301			
Enclosed	f is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Begin{align*} \Begin{align*}	□ \$155.00 File Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, O	Certificat opy	e.	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLENCE WITH SECTION 605-0002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LABILITY COMPANYTO IR INSACTBUSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA.

S-FL LLC depted for the purpose of transacting business in F seign limited hability company is organized i	donda. The alternate name must include "Limited 3 82-1675875	Lashdire Common 2.11.1 C. Con 21.11.2				
steps limited hability company is organized (82-1675875					
reign limited hability company is organized)						
		mober at applicable)				
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior I (See sections 605 0903 & 605 0905 F.S. to deter-	lo registration i					
HTE 201	6. 900 NW 6TH STREET.	SUITE 261				
al Office)	(Marling)	Address				
. 33311	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33341					
		<u> </u>				
		2018 SEI				
Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)					
ICHAEL S. FOELSTER, ATTOR:	NEY AT LAW	1883 1883 1883 1883 1883 1883 1883 1883				
		771				
J SOUTH DIAIE HIGHWAY, SU	111: 420	<u> </u>				
CA RATON	Florida 33432	호우 첫				
rt ity)	+Z(p)	coder SA 🗪				
107	<u> </u>					
(Register of agent	x signature)					
·						
Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:				
EYAL PERETZ						
	A 1					
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20						
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20						
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20						
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 26 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333						
EYAL PERETZ	<u> </u>					
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 26 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333						
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333	<u></u>					
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333	duly authenticated by the official					
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333	<u></u>					
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 20 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333 Nistence, no more than 90 days old hich it is/orkanized/(If the certificanted)	duly authenticated by the official ate is in a foreign language, a transl	lation of the certificate under or				
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 26 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333 Nistence, no more than 90 days old high it is originized (If the certificated) in accordance with section 605.020	duly authenticated by the official ate is in a foreign language, a transl	lation of the certificate under or are that any false information				
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 26 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333 Nistence, no more than 90 days old high it is originized (If the certificated) in accordance with section 605.020	duly authenticated by the official ate is in a foreign language, a transl	lation of the certificate under or are that any false information				
900 NW 6TH ST., SUITE 26 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 333 Nistence, no more than 90 days old high it is organized (If the certificated) in accordance with section 605.020 Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official ate is in a foreign language, a transl	lation of the certificate under or care that any false information				
	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo ICHAEL S. FOELSTER, ATTOR) D SOUTH DINIE HIGHWAY, SU DCA RATON (City) Thereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the proponty position as registered acept. (Registered agent	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) ICHAEL S. FOELSTER, ATTORNEY AT LAW D SOUTH DINIE HIGHWAY, SUTTE 420 OCA RATON Florida 33432 Cop Test agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limit I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of n my position as registered agent. (Registered agent security to manage is are				

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "100 AVE OF THE ARTS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203440969

Date: 09-18-18